

On agenda:

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 1237-2019 Version: 1 Name:

10/7/2019

Type:Emergency OrdinanceStatus:PassedFile created:10/3/2019In control:City Council

Enactment date: 10/7/2019 Enactment #:

Effective date: 10/8/2019

Title: AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Clerk of Council to enter into an agreement with

Final action:

Granicus, LLC to renew or purchase software subscriptions for an integrated legislative management

10/7/2019

system for Cleveland City Council.

Sponsors: Kevin J. Kelley

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, CITY COUNCIL, CLERK OF COUNCIL

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1237-2019 Granicus 2019 K ORD (003)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/7/2019	1	City Council	approved	Pass

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Clerk of Council to enter into an agreement with Granicus, LLC to renew or purchase software subscriptions for an integrated legislative management system for Cleveland City Council.